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H*3927 (Rat #0601, Act #0515 of 1986) General Bill, By M.O. Alexander, D. Blackwell, P.T. Bradley, T.A. Brett, Fair, J.G.
Mattos, C.H. Rice, S.V. Shelton and Wilkins
Similar (S 1333)
A Bill to amend Chapter 11 of Title 6, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to special purpose or public service
districts, by adding Section 6-11-285 so as to provide for the imposition of a civil penalty by political subdivisions for violations
of ordinances or regulations of these subdivisions as required by State or Federal Law which relate to water or wastewater
facilities; to provide a hearing procedure and require that all appeals from the hearing officer must be heard in the Court of
Common Pleas in the county in which the political subdivision is located.-amended title

05/20/86
05/20/86
05/22/86
05/22/86
05/23/86
05/24/86
05/24/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
05/29/86
06/03/86
06/03/86
06/03/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/20/86

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-3130

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3131

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3230

Read second time HJ-3266

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3298

Introduced and read first time SJ-3155

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-3155
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-3318
Read second time SJ-3399

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3399
Amended SJ-3513

Read third time SJ-3514

Returned SJ-3514

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3624
Ratified R 601

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/86

Act No. 515
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