South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 03:14:51 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3927 (Rat #0601, Act #0515 of 1986) General Bill, By M.O. Alexander, D. Blackwell, P.T. Bradley, T.A. Brett, Fair, J.G. Mattos, C.H. Rice, S.V. Shelton and Wilkins Similar (S 1333)

A Bill to amend Chapter 11 of Title 6, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to special purpose or public service districts, by adding Section 6-11-285 so as to provide for the imposition of a civil penalty by political subdivisions for violations of ordinances or regulations of these subdivisions as required by State or Federal Law which relate to water or wastewater facilities; to provide a hearing procedure and require that all appeals from the hearing officer must be heard in the Court of Common Pleas in the county in which the political subdivision is located.-amended title

05/20/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3130
05/20/86	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3131
05/22/86	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3230
05/22/86	House	Read second time HJ-3266
05/23/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3298
05/24/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3155
05/24/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-3155
05/28/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-3318
05/29/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3399
05/29/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3399
06/03/86	Senate	Amended SJ-3513
06/03/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-3514
06/03/86	Senate	Returned SJ-3514
06/04/86	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3624
06/05/86		Ratified R 601
06/11/86		Signed By Governor
06/11/86		Effective date 06/11/86
06/11/86		Act No. 515
06/20/86		Copies available